Bennie Tan

CC6/AIG19016779/Aea3

LKK. IDAC:

* ***	***	 		
ASS	16	M	E.	N.

Surveyor:

ADRIAN

DOI: 23/09/2019

23/09/2019

23/09/2019 Registered in Merimen:

Pre-assign/CCU/FTE



Insured Vehicle No.

SLT 4973T

Claim No.

5429969503SG

Name of Insured

ONG SOON GUAN

Policy No.

1700071441

Insured Tel No. Excess Sec II :S\$ HP: D.O.A: 14/09/2019 16:30 Make / Model :

NISSAN QASHQAI-1.2 DIG-T

Is driver the owner?

(YES / NO)

Nature of Accident

FARRER RD TO QUEENSWAY Place of Accident:

If NO, Driver Name / Age: NATALIE ONG JIAQI

OI GIA REPORT YES NO ; TP GIA REPORT YES / NO

Driver Tel No.:

+65-90022927

Insured Liability

Final? Yes/No

SMH 1104G



INSRS: wsp: Ace Auto Tel: Solution RMKS:



INSRS: WSP: Tel: Liability: RMKS:



INSRS: WSP: Tel . Liability: RMKS:



INSRS: WSP Tel: Liability: RMKS:

	SMH 1104G - X	5	LT 4973T - X	STAGE	DATE/PIC
	OWNT TIGHTO - X		E1 40/01 - N	Non-Reporting hr (1st):	
				Non-Reporting ltr (2nd):	
				Non-Reporting ltr (Final):	
1:30.49	EHAK WED WAS WITH	CLEME.		Notification Itr (if non-pickup):	
				CITI OI: SHALL L	19:01
				After call lir to Ol:	
				Documentation Check List: H	landler Typist
				Notification ltr (if non-pickup)	
				After call ftr to OI:	/
				Authorisation To Act:	
				Release Voucher:	-
				Final Repair Bill:	/
				Car Rental Invoice:	
				Towing Invoice	
				LTA/GIA:	V-
				Medical Bill:	
				PIR:	
				Mandate/Reject Instruction:	
				LOD	
				Payment Breakdown Form:	
PRELIMINARY ADVICE	Date/Time:	Sent E	W ^a	Post-Repair Photos:	
Mannethal Hotten	THE THE		7	Others:	
TNALIZATION	Date/Time:	Confi	m with:	Confirm by: Josp	
	SS 4,350-00 (4 days) Reduc		Email -	Call
CERRIE CARE					
	Desta/Time: 18: U.s.Q	Confirm with 3	SHAD-RS.	Great d Call	
TNAL SETTLEMENT	Date/Time: I4-8-19	Confirm with 9		Email Call	
TNAL SETTLEMENT	% lib (Agreed	Confirm with S / Assessed) BOLA	S/N No. : 21	Email Call If NO or B 28, Ass. Lia:	
TINAL SETTLEMENT inal Liability: Repair Cost:	% lib (Agreed SS 4-350 -00	/ Assessed) BOLA			
TINAL SETTLEMENT Tinal Liability: Repair Cost: .oss of Rental (LOR):	% 18b (Agreed SS \4350 -00 SS - (/ Assessed) BOLA days)	S/N No. : 21		
TINAL SETTLEMENT Tinal Liability: Repair Cost: coss of Rental (LOR): coss of Use (LOU):	% lib (Agreed SS 4-350 -00 SS - (SS 200-0) (\$50 a	days)	S/N No. : 21		
TINAL SETTLEMENT 'mal Liability: Repair Cost: .oss of Rental (LOR): .oss of Use (LOU): .oss of Income (LOI):	% lib (Agreed SS \4350 00 SS - (SS \200.0) (S50 s SS - (S s	days) days) days) days)	OD RAY BYDED TP		
TINAL SETTLEMENT Tinal Liability: Repair Cost; ass of Rental (LOR); ass of Use (LOU); ass of Income (LOI); OR only LOU only	% life (Agreed SS \(\) 4350 \(\) 00 SS - (SS \(\) 200 \(\) (S \(\) 50 \(\) 3 SS - (S \(\) 3	days)	S/N No. : 21		
TINAL SETTLEMENT Tinal Liability: Repair Cost: .oss of Rental (LOR): .oss of Use (LOU): .oss of Income (LOI): .OR only LOU only iIA/LTA Search	% lb (Agreed SS \ \4350 \ 00 \) SS - (SS \ \200 \ 0) (S \ \50 \ 0) SS - (S \ \200 \ 0) (S \ \50 \ 0) SS - (S \ \350 \ 0) (S \ \50 \ 0)	days) days) days) days)	OD RAY BYDED TP	If NO or B 28, Ass. Lia	2/Private Settle
TINAL SETTLEMENT Tinal Liability: Repair Cost: coss of Rental (LOR): coss of Use (LOU): coss of Income (LOI): COR only	% lb (Agreed SS \\ \)350 00	days) days) days) LOR + LOI	S/N No.: 21 OID RIAR BROKE TP [Tick only one]	If NO or B 28, Ass. Lia :	t/Private Settle
TINAL SETTLEMENT Tinal Liability: Repair Cost: coss of Rental (LOR): coss of Use (LOU): coss of Income (LOI): COR only LOU only BIA/LTA Search Medical: Disbursement:	% lb (Agreed SS \ \4350 \ 00 \) SS - (SS \ \200 \ 0) (S \ \50 \ 0) SS - (S \ \200 \ 0) (S \ \50 \ 0) SS - (S \ \350 \ 0) (S \ \50 \ 0)	days) days) days) LOR + LOI	OD RAY BYDED TP	If NO or B 28, Ass. Lia :	
TINAL SETTLEMENT Tinal Liability: Repair Cost: coss of Rental (LOR): coss of Use (LOU): coss of Income (LOI): COR only LOU only IIA/LTA Search Aedical: Disbursement: cegal Cost	% lb (Agreed SS \ \4350 \ 00 \) SS \ \ (SS \ \200 \ 0) \ (S \ \50 \ \sigma \) SS \ \ (S \ \200 \ 0) \ (S \ \50 \ \sigma \) SS \ \ (S \ \sigma \) LOR + LOU \ SS \ \(\circ \SS \ \circ \SS	days) days) days) LOR + LOI	S/N No.: ZI OID RIAR BROKE TP [Tick only one]	1) Claim status: Mormal/Rejec 2) Report Format:	
TINAL SETTLEMENT Tinal Liability: Repair Cost: .oss of Rental (LOR): .oss of Use (LOU): .oss of Income (LOI): .OR only LOU only iIA/LTA Search dedical: Disbursement: .egal Cost Total:	% lb (Agreed SS \ \4350 \ 00 \) SS \ \ (SS \ \200 \ 00 \) SS \ \ (SS \ \200 \ 00 \) SS \ \ (SS \ \200 \ 00 \) SS \ \ (SS \ \200 \ 00 \) SS \ \ (SS \ \200 \ 00 \) SS \ \ (SS \ \200 \ 00 \) SS \ \ (SS \ \200 \ 00 \) SS \ \ (SS \ \200 \ 00 \) SS \ \ \ (SS \ \200 \ 00 \) SS \ \ \ (SS \ \200 \ 00 \) SS \ \ \ \ (SS \ \200 \ 00 \) SS \ \ \ \ (SS \ \200 \ 00 \) SS \ \ \ \ \ (SS \ \200 \ 00 \) SS \ \ \ \ \ (SS \ \200 \ 00 \) SS \ \ \ \ \ \ \ (SS \ \200 \ 00 \) SS \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \	days) days) days) days) LOR + LOI (e.g. T	S/N No. : 21 OD RAG BROSO TP [Tick only one] 'ow/ Independent)	1) Claim status: Mormal/Rejec 2) Report Format:	
TINAL SETTLEMENT Tinal Liability: Repair Cost: .oss of Rental (LOR): .oss of Use (LOU): .oss of Income (LOI): .OR only LOU only IIA/LTA Scarch Medical: Disbursement: .egal Cost Total: TINAL PAYMENT	% lb (Agreed SS \\\-350 \\\-00 \) SS \\\-350 \\\\-00 \) SS \\\\-250 \\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\	days) t lq days) t days) t days) LOR + LOI Global Sum SS	S/N No.: 21 OD RAG BROSO TP [Tick only one] 'ow/ Independent)	1) Claim status: Minal/Rejec 2) Report Format: TP 3) Survey fee: **SSO	
FINAL SETTLEMENT Final Liability; Repair Cost; coss of Rental (LOR); coss of Use (LOU); coss of Income (LOI);	186	days) days) days) days) LOR + LOI Global Sum SS; Confirm with Sa	S/N No. : 21 OD RAG BROSO TP [Tick only one] 'ow/ Independent)	1) Claim status: Minal/Rejec 2) Report Format: TP 3) Survey fee: **SSO	

16779 (A0

SMH1104G

2019 Jun.

opel crossland

Black 5 [7]

WOV 7H 9E D7J 4033407

2 man place Charac

Carl Cammed Leaker P. Band .

Mod Mil Killing STD Affilm 215/50R17 215/50R17

BEV DUN I EXNOVA I GY / EN LIZA I MIC. ONTO U PIR LENIA FOYO LYCRO WE

Ace Auto Solubo

Den of Dimogen Fit (Rep) | Offs | Was 1 (III) | Booking as

The UKC / Chassis frame / Body Structure, 4 - 2 - 2

TP A16.

requir of the time of inspection

THE OUT AND THE OW

45: +4,350 (RED: +6,091.30 50%)

res or No.

MV :

CA I REV LORD I DATES.

Nett

Ace Auto Solution

Registration number: 53228991M

23 Kaki Bukit Ave 4, #04-01 (South Wing) Singapore 415933

Repair Estimate

Date: 20/9/2019

Reference: SMH1104G

OPEL

Make: CROSSLAND X

B12XHT AT

To Whom It May Concern

Dear Sir,

7 P A16

RE: VEHICLE .: SMH1104G

CHASSIS NO.:W0V7H9ED7J4033407

ENGINE NO.:10XVA10804666

Aslas.

Name of insured .: ALPINE CAR RENTAL PTE LTD

Date of accident.: 14/09/2019

We append hereunder the estimated cost of repairs to be carried out to the above vehicle.

Parts

No.	Qty	Part Description	Pr	ice (SGD)
1	1	REAR TAILGATE Deute	s	1,802.00
2	1	"CROSSLAND" LETTERING 2	s	160.00
3	1	"X" LETTERING New	s	20.00
4	1	"TURBO" LETTERING	s	80.00
5	1	OPEL EMBLEM Her 4	\$	120.00
6	1	REAR TAILGATE WINDSCREEN WITH MOULDING AND	s	908.00
7	1	TAIL GATE LATCH ZM	\$	190.00
8	1	TAIL GATE STRIKER	\$	60.00
9	1	REAR BUMPER UPPER - LH ? Del del	s	750.00
10	1	REAR BUMPER UPPER - RH	s	750.00
11	1	REAR BUMPER LOWER Deld	s	933.00
12	1	REFLECTOR, REAR BUMPER PANEL, RH, PRIMED 2	s	80.00
13	1	REFLECTOR, REAR BUMPER PANEL, LH, PRIMED	s	80.00
14	1	REAR BUMPER SILL PLATE DELLA	\$	450.00
<u>15</u>	1	REAR TOW LUG FLAP WITH STRAP > ~	\$	80.00
16	1	REAR REINFORCEMENT CRASH LIMITER But	s	580.00
17	1	REAR BUMPER GUIDE LOWER PANEL, RH Zauled	s	60.00
18	1	REAR BUMPER GUIDE LOWER PANEL, CENTRE ? mld	s	75.00
19	1	REAR BUMPER GUIDE LOWER PANEL, LH Conted	\$	60.00
20	1	REAR END PANEL 74	s	450.00
21	1	REVERSE SENSOR 2 d	\$	600.00

HP: 9189 2617 Email - aceautosolution@gmail.com

SURVEYOR	
CONTACT NO	14

PART BY PART / LUMP SUM

Dala:

camputes

savegarit yd begoelwonich.

* Supplementary temás must be resurvayed and is subject to final approxal from insurance Company

- * No illegal modification(s) is allowed
- e Third perty summer is on a "Wehout Prejudge" basis
 - Parts prices are subject to confirmation
 - Apunsai Suurp (styed pabeurep Aerdsip og +
 - Busined Keids satteratorad Kaninsat of a

the Repairer of the following:

LKK Auto Consultants hence notify

Franketon

Ace Auto Solution

Registration number: 53228991M

23 Kaki Bukit Ave 4, #04-01 (South Wing) Singapore 415933

INVOICE

To: AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd

78 SHENTON WAY

#07-16

SINGAPORE 079120

Invoice No: ACC-2015001

Invoice Date:

Vehicle No: SMH1104G

Engine No:

Chasis No: W0V7H9ED7J4033407

10XVA10804666

AMOUNT DESCRIPTION SGD

Parts

No.	Qty.		Price (SGD)
1	1	REAR TAILGATE	\$ 1,802.00
2	1	"CROSSLAND" LETTERING	\$ 160.00
3	1	"X" LETTERING	\$ 20.00
4	1	"TURBO" LETTERING	\$ 80.00
5	1	OPEL EMBLEM	\$ 120.00
6	1	REAR BUMPER LOWER	\$ 933.00
7	1	REAR BUMPER SILL PLATE	\$ 450.00
8	1	REAR REINFORCEMENT CRASH LIMITER	\$ 580.00
9	1	REAR BUMPER GUIDE LOWER PANEL, RH	\$ 60.00
10	1	REAR BUMPER GUIDE LOWER PANEL, CENTRE	\$ 75.00
11	1	REAR BUMPER GUIDE LOWER PANEL, LH	\$ 60.00
12	1	REVERSE SENSOR	\$ 200.00

4,540.00 Total: \$ Less 10%: \$ 454.00

Parts Total: \$ 4,086.00

Labour

No.		Price	(SGD)
1	To dismantle / renew the accident damaged portion,to panel beating,reshape,straighten,orientate and align repair /replacement parts.	\$	400.00
2	Carry out spray painting on accident affected area	S	600.00
3	To disconnect wire harness of electrical component to facilitate repairs, reconnect and check electrical function after repair	s	30.00
4	To remove and refix reverse sensor and conduct test	S	60.00
5	To remove and refix reverse camera and conduct test	\$	60.00
6	To conduct transfer of parts from old tailgate to new tailgate	\$	80.00
7	To remove and refix rear tail gate windscreen	S	60.00

Labour Total: \$ 1,290.00

Other

No.			Price (SGD)
1	10	Rear Bumper Clip	\$ 30.00

Asher Sng (LKKAuto)

From:

Asher Sng (LKKAuto)

Sent:

Tuesday, 1 October 2019 3:29 PM

To:

Ace Auto Solution

Subject:

Accident Involving SLT 4973T & SMH 1104G on 14/09/2019

'WITHOUT PREJUDICE' SAVE AS TO COSTS

Dear Sir/Madam,

Accident Involving SLT 4973T & SMH 1104G on 14/09/2019

We refer to the above matter.

Please be informed that basing on the accident statements submitted by both parties, the liability is clear / under BOLA (subject to BOLA guideline settlement) and shall proceed with direct settlement for the above mentioned case.

Please note that this e-mail is on without prejudice basis which does not amount to an authorisation of repair to your client's vehicle.

The final repair cost is subjected to the consistency of the damages according to the nature of the accident. And the days of LOU/ LOR will base on the number of days of repair as recommended by our surveyor.

Kindly take note that the case handler in-charge is Asher and she can be contacted at her DID 6841 6051

In order to expedite the claim process, please forward all relevant documents to us (LKK) to proceed on negotiate settlement.

Thank You.

Best Regards.

Asher Sng | Case Handler

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

phone: 6841-6051 | email: <u>ashersng@likkauto.com</u> | fax: 6741-4108 Bik 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | \$(408933)

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (Co.Reg.No:199607198R)

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25, Paya Ubi Industrial Park

Singapore 408933

Tel: 6256-3561 Fax: 6844-8805 Email: sur@lkkauto.com;assignments@lkkauto.com

: AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd.

Attn

: Tan, Bennie-WZ

Your Ref

: 5429969503SG

Our Ref

: CC6/AIG19016779/AEA3

Date

: 08 Nov 2019

"WITHOUT PREJUDICE"

ACCIDENT INVOLVING SLT4973T & SMH1104G ON 14/09/2019

Refer to the above accident.

The accident occurred when insured rear ended third party vehicle. We have clarified with the OI on the nature of the accident and he/she is aware that his/her NCD would be affected.

On behalf of AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd., we have successfully I not successfully carried out TP Express Settlement between your insured (vehicle no. SLT4973T) and third party claimant (vehicle no. SMH1104G).

Summary of offer made to workshop Ace Auto Solution (kaki Bukit) is as follows:

Claimed Revised Cost of Repairs \$ 10,447.20 \$ 4,350.00 Loss of Use (4days x \$100) \$ 400.00 S 200.00 (4days x \$50) LTA Search Fee \$ 7.45 S 7.45

Amount of claim at Liability 100%

4,557.45

Our surveyor recommended 4days repair.

Enclose herewith the relevant supporting documents for your perusal.

For your approval please.

Regards,

Asher Sng Rong Yi

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Merimen e-Claims

11/13/2019

Print Received Message

This mail is associated with:

*SMH1104G (5429969503SG) [SLT4973T] TP ALPINE CAR RENTAL PTE LTD Sep 14 2019 4:00PM [ONG SOON GUAN] Ace Auto Solution (kaki Bukit)

From

Subject

AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd. (Express) (AIG_SG_EXPRESS), sent on 12/11/2019 00:36 AM.

To

Alert - Adj Mandate Approved (S\$4557.45) - SMH1104G - Claim Handler: Tan, Bennie-WZ

Approved: 4557.45: Above mandate subject to Final Repair Bill, GIA/LTA Search Bill, Letter of Authority in order

Ace Auto Solution

Letter of Authorisation & Indeminity

	nt Involving Vehicle no. SMH/10'						
1.	I/We, the owner of vehicle	e no.	[PH///34[- h	ereby			authoriz workshop
	to commence repairs to the said withird party, I/we forthwith pay you repair to my/our said vehicle.						
2.	Your are further authorized to appoint instructions as if the appointment is the conduct of my/our claim again	s made nst the	and instructions third party drive	are giver and	en by me or his ins	us with	h respect neluding
3.	necessary, to commence legal proce You have my/our full authority to it third next and/or his insurance.	instruct	my/our solicitors	to ne			
4.	third party and/or his insurers on su Upon resolving my/our claim, yo amount of their professional cost payment of the balance of the settle the event that my/our claim or legal and disbursements of my/our solici	u are a s and o ement s al costs	uthorized to agr lisbursement for um on my/our be of the third part	acting chalf d y as w	for me/ irectly interest as the	us and o your profess	to receivaceount.
5.	by you on our behalf. I/we also hereby instruct and auth- from the third party all outstanding repair costs and rental of substitute	balance	es that are still ov				
6.	In the event that I/we am/are requir	ed to at	tend at my/our so		s office or	r to atte	nd court
7.	connection with my/our claim, I/we In the event that my/our claim aga				increase in		
	cannot be proceeded with and/or it by the third party, I/we authorise y cost of repairs and any other loss respect, I/we understand and acc insurance shall be borne by me/us.	f any Ju ou to re es reco ept tha	dgement or settle evert the claim as verable under m t the excess am	ement gainst i y/our p nount	is not hor my/our ov policy of applicable	noured vn insu insurar under	or satisfic rers for th nce. In the policy
8.	If for whatever reasons, my/our in repairs and/or any other losses reco pay less than the amount claimed b your repair bill and survey fees and or to pay you the difference in amou	overable by you, I any ot unt, as t	under the policy l/we agree and u her expenses reas he case may be.	y of in ndertal sonably	surance or ke to pay y incurred	make the full on my	an offer amount our beha
9.	I/we shall keep you informed of an to this action agreeing to pay or reco					I may i	receive di
	Dated this 20	d	ay of	0 /9			
Signatur	re of vehicle owner	\			D		
Name -				Wit	nessed by		
C No :					Sulyin		
	ny stamp, if applicable)	-					
Address	7 4h Clar Alpine	_					
Carly	, Spor 408604						
	6511						

Ace Auto Solution

...CLAIM SUBFOLDER...(Pending for Survey Report)

Case	Notified	Est Submitted	Adj Assigned	Adj Rpt	Adj	Submitted	Ins Auth'ed	Status	
Main	17 Sep 2019 Edit Reg		23 Sep 2019 00:00 Edit Adj Rpt	S\$4,350.00 Edit Estimates	100	,350.00 ew Rpt		Pending for Su Report Cancel Case	
	Main	R	eference	Claim 0	etails		Documents		Show All
CLAIM SU	BFOLDER DE	TAILS				[Created	by adjuster]		
Insured:	ONG SOO	N GUAN, ID: SE	975159H						
Main Claimant:	ALPINE C	AR RENTAL PTE	LTD, Co. Reg. No.	199003483E					
Vehicle Res	SMH110)4G		Date	of Loss:		9 16:00 - :59 and 3 Days From LTA	Reg Date (*	dan Yr)]
Claim Type	TP / 542	9969503SG		Policy Note	/Cover	(Comprehe	nsive)		
Vehicle Res No. (Insured):	SLT4973	r		Policy (Clair	No. nant):	5112296399-000239			
				Exces	\$1.				
Repairer), 415933 Kaki Bukit		
Handling Insurer:	WZ.Tan@i		e Pte. Ltd. (Expres	s) - Tel: 65-6419	-3000	. [Handled b	y Tan, Bennie-WZ -	6419 1718]	Bennie-
Claimant's Insurer:	100000000000000000000000000000000000000		Co-operative Ltd (F	Design Transaction					
Adjuster:	LKK Auto	Consultants Pto	Ltd (HQ) - Tel: 625	6-3561 [Hand	led by A	DRIAN LIN	G) [Final Rpt d	ue 02/10/	2019]
ASSOCIA	TED MAIL RE	CEIVED					View A	II Comp	ose Case Ma
		/11/2019): Alert : TP GIA REPOR		roved (5\$4557.	45) - 51	MH1104G -	Claim Handler: Tan	, Bennie	
ALL ASS	CIATED TAS	KS				View All	Search Tasks Crea	te New Task	Complet
Due Dat		Type Tasi	Group Subject	Handler	Assign	ned By	Completed On	Created C	n Done

Claim Documents

*SMH1104G (5429969503SG) [SLT4973T] TP ALPINE CAR RENTAL PTE LTD Sep 14 2019 4:00PM [ONG SOON GUAN] Ace Auto Solution (kaki Bukit)

Vide	eo		1 per	page 🗸	V
No	Finalized On	AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd. (SG)		Thumbnail	Prin
1	24/09/19 11:13	OI VIDEO	0	Load MP4	_
Lett	ters/Corresponder	nces	1 per	page 🔍	V
No	Finalized On	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)		Thumbnail	Prin
	(Draft)	Third Party Express Settlement - Payment Breakdown	0	Edit	
Ass	essment Reports		1 per	page 🔻	
No	Finalized On	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)		Thumbnail	Prin
1	08/11/19 11:09	Adjuster Immediate Advice	0	Load HTM	
Pho	itos/Images		3 per	page 🔽	2
No	Relabel/Reorder	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)		Thumbnail	Prin
1	11/10/19 12:17	General View	0	Load JPG	2
2	11/10/19 12:17	General View	0	Load JPG	2
3	11/10/19 12:17	General View	0	Load 3PG	V
4	11/10/19 12:17	General View	0	Load JPG	Ø
5	11/10/19 12:17	General View	6	Load JPG	82
6	11/10/19 12:17	General View	0	Load JPG	12
7	11/10/19 12:17	General View	0	Load JPG	V
В	11/10/19 12:17	General View	0	Load JPG	V
9	11/10/19 12:17	General View	0	Load JPG	82
10	11/10/19 12:17	General View	0	Load JPG	2
11	11/10/19 12:17	General View	0	Load 3PG	2
12	11/10/19 12:17	General View	0	Load JPG	V
13	11/10/19 12:17	General View	0	Load JPG	2
14	11/10/19 12:17	General View	0	Load JPG	2
15	11/10/19 12:17	General View	0	Load JPG	2
16	11/10/19 12:17	General View	0	Load JPG	V
17	11/10/19 12:17	General View	0	Load JPG	W
18	11/10/19 12:17	General View	0	Load JPG	V
19	11/10/19 12:17	General View	0	Load JPG	12
20	11/10/19 12:17	General View	0	Load JPG	12
21	11/10/19 12:17	General View	0	Load JPG	V
22	11/10/19 12:17	General View	0	Load JPG	82
23	STREET, STREET	General View	0	Load 3PG	R
24	11/10/19 12:17	General View	0	Load JPG	2
25		General View	0	Load 3PG	2
26	11/10/19 12:17	General View	0	Load JPG	2
_	THE STATE OF THE S	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	12
27 28	11/10/19 12:18	Reinspection Photo	0	Load 3PG	2
		Reinspection Photo	0	Load 3PG	8
29	11/10/19 12:18	Reinspection Photo	0	Load 3PG	2
30	11/10/19 12:18		0	Load JPG	2
31	11/10/19 12:18	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	82
32	11/10/19 12:18	Reinspection Photo Reinspection Photo	0	Load 3PG	V

Vide	10		1 per s	sage V	∇
No	Finalized On	AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd. (SG)		Thumbnail	Print
34	11/10/19 12:18	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	N
35	11/10/19 12:18	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
36	11/10/19 12:18	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	N
37	11/10/19 12:18	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	Ø
38	11/10/19 12:18	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	120
39	11/10/19 12:18	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
40	11/10/19 12:18	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
41	11/10/19 12:18	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	Ø
42	11/10/19 12:18	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	2
43	11/10/19 12:18	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
Doc	umentation		1 per	page [V]	2
No	Relabel/Reorder	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)	- Carlotte	Thumbnail	Print
1	26/09/19 11:14	TP GIA REPORT	0	Load PDF	
2	01/10/19 15:30	LETTER TO 01	0	Load PDF	
3	08/11/19 11:06	TP ESTMATE - MARKED	0	Load PDF	
4	08/11/19 11:06	TP LOD	8	Load PDF	
5	20/11/19 08:34	WORKSHOP INVOICE	0	Load PDF	
6	20/11/19 08:34	AUTHORISATION TO ACT FORM	0	Load PDF	
7	20/11/19 08:34	Release Voucher	0	Load PDF	
8	20/11/19 08:34	LTA SEARCH	0	Load PDF	
9	20/11/19 08:34	LOD	0	Load PDF	
No	Finalized On	AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd. (SG)		Thumbnail	Prin
1	24/09/19 11:12	OI GIA REPORT	0	Load PDF	1

Documents Checklist

DOCUMENTS CHECKLIST	Reset	Save	Print
There are no document checklists configured.			
Our Checklist Remarks - LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)			
1100			0
			×
Show Remarks To: Handling Insurer Note: Remarks are private unless you show it to other parties.			

					CONTRACTOR SERVICE CONTRACTOR CONTRACTOR	
ALCOHOL:	TODE	COMMO	ETED	DV	SURVEY	םר
MOILE:	111 11 111	- C.CHVIP1	FIFE	D. T.	SURVETI	JR

ILAM			

THIRD PARTY EXPRESS SETTLEMENT (PAYMENT BREAKDOWN)

Vehicle No:	SLT4973T (Insd veh)			N	Model:			OPEL CROSSLAND 1.2 (A)			
	SMH1	104G (T	P veh)								
Date of Accident:	14/09/2	2019									
					_	_		_			
Global Sum Settler	nent :	[]	Yes		[X]]	No				
Repair Estimate				: \$			10,447.	20			
Final Repair Cost				: \$			4,350.0	00			
Loss of Use				: \$			200.0	00	4.0	0 days	at \$50.00 per day
Rental (if any)				: \$			0.0	00		days	
LTA / GIA Search F	Fee			: \$			7.4	45			
Others:				: \$			0.0	00			
				: \$							
Final Settlement St	um			: \$			4,557.	45			
Is Third Party Wo below) A) For Non GIA F	SENENOUS PER	SAUSTIN			τ.	I	YES ed Liabi			NO 00_	(Kindly indicate
B) For GIA Regis BOLA Liability * Assessed Lie		(%	6)	r cha	Ā	sse	ssed Li	abilit	y (*):		OLA Scenario No:(%) OLA does not apply
Remarks											
Payment Instructi	ion: Pay	ee's Br	eakdov	vn							
Ace Auto Soli	ution						: \$				4,557.4
2)							:\$				
3)							: \$				
JOANNE	research and	350 E S - AVE	1700 C			20	Nov				
LKK Auto (research and	350 E S - AVE	1700 C		-		19_ate				

Please attach all the supporting documents to the form. (Final Repair Bill; Rental Invoice; Release Voucher; Authorisation to Act; Survey Report; Medical Report/ Bill (if any)

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (Co. Reg. No: 199607198R)

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25. Pava Ubi Industrial Park

Singapore 408933

Tel: 6256-3561 Fax: 6844-8805 Email: sur@lkkauto.com;assignments@lkkauto.com

VEHICLE DAMAGE INSPECTION REPORT

CC6/AIG19016779/AEA3Q2 Our File No:

10XVA10804666

5171 km

W0V7H9ED7J4033407

Date: 20/11/2019

Engine No:

Chassis No: Odometer:

REFERENCE

Handling Insurer: AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd. Policy No:

Claimant Vehicle No:

SMH1104G

Insured Vehicle No: SLT4973T

Claim No: 5429969503SG TP Date of Loss: 14/09/2019 Nature of Claim:

DESCRIPTION & IDENTIFICATION OF VEHICLE

SMH1104G Reg No:

Make & Model: OPEL CROSSLAND, 1.2 (A) Reg. Date: 11/01/2019 (Man. Year: 2017)

Black

Colour: Engine Capacity: 1199 cc

Market Value/New Car Price:

N/A

Market Value/New Car Price Sum Insured (S\$):

CONDITION OF VEHICLE AT THE TIME OF SURVEY

Yes Footbrake (Serviceable): Yes General Condition: Steering (Serviceable):

Yes Engine Modification: Pre-accident Condition: Handbrake (Serviceable):

CONDITION OF TYRES

215/50 R17 Front Tyre Size: 215/50 R17 Rear Tyre Size: Front Left Side: Bridgestone 6 mm Rear Left Side: Bridgestone 6 mm Rear Right Side: Bridgestone 6 mm Front Right Side: Bridgestone 6 mm

The above values represent the remaining tyre treads depth

COST OF CLAIMS	Repairer's	Adjuster's	Difference	Diff %
Parts	7,787.20	4,176.00	3,611.20	46.37
Miscellaneous Items	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Labour	2,660.00	1,290.00	1,370.00	51.50
Paintwork Labour	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Towing	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Calculated Gross Total (S\$)	10,447.20	5,466.00	4,981.20	47.68
Approved Total (Overridden) (S\$)		4,350.00		
Nett Amount (S\$)	10,447.20	4,350.00	6,097.20	58.36
+ Loss of Use (4.0 x S\$	+ Loss of Use (4.0 x S\$50.00/day) (S\$)			
+ Doc/S	earch Fee (S\$)	7.45		
Ne	tt Liability (S\$)	4,557.45		

INSPECTION

23/09/2019 Date of Assignment:

Ace Auto Solution (kaki Bukit) (HQ) Date Inspected: 23/09/2019 Inspected At:

23 KAKI BUKIT AVE 4, #04-01

(SOUTH WING) Singapore 415933

Estimated Period of Repair: 4.0 days

Adjuster: ADRIAN LING Manager: Asher Sng Rong Yi NOTE: This report represents our findings at the time and place of inspection stated herein. Such inspection has been carried out to the best of our knowledge and ability but any other liability under any other circumstances is hereby expressly excluded.

REPAIR DETAILS

Recommend	led F	Parts
-----------	-------	-------

No.	Qty	Part No	. Particulars	Condition	Repairer's	Amount
1	1		*REAR TAILGATE	Dented	1,802.00 FL	*1,802.00 FL
2	1		*CROSSLANDLETTERING	Necessary	160.00 FL	*160.00 FL
3	1		*X LETTERING	Necessary	20.00 FL	*20.00 FL
4	1		*TURBO LETTERING	Necessary	80.00 FL	*80.00 FL
5	1		*OPEL EMBLEM	Necessary	120.00 FL	*120.00 FL
6	1		*REAR TAILGATE WINDSCREEN WITH MOULDING	Not Necessary	908.00 FL	*-FL
7	1		*TAIL GATE LATCH	Not Necessary	190.00 FL	*-FL
8	1		*TAIL GATE STRIKER	Not Necessary	60.00 FL	*-FL
9	1		*REAR BUMPER UPPER -LH	Not Necessary	750.00 FL	*-FL
10	1		*REAR BUMPER UPPER -RH	Not Necessary	750.00 FL	*-FL
11	1		*REAR BUMPER LOWER	Deformed	933.00 FL	*933.00 FL
12	1		*REFLECTOR ,REAR BUMPER PANEL ,RH ,PRIMED	Not Necessary	80.00 FL	*-FL
13	1		*REFLECTOR ,REAR BUMPER PANEL ,LH ,PRIMED	Not Necessary	80.00 FL	*-FL
14	1		*REAR BUMPER SILL PANEL	Deformed	450.00 FL	*450.00 FL
15	1		*REAR TOW LUG FLAP WITH STRAP	Not Necessary	80.00 FL	
16	1		*REAR REINFORCEMENT CRASH LIMITER	Bent	580.00 FL	*580.00 FL
17	1		*REAR BUMPER GUIDE LOWER PANEL ,RH	Cracked	60.00 FL	*60.00 FL
18	1		*REAR BUMPER GUIDE LOWER PANEL, CENTRE	Cracked	75.00 FL	*75.00 FL
19	1		*REAR BUMPER GUIDE LOWER PANEL ,LH	Cracked	60.00 FL	
20	1		*REAR END PANEL	Repair	450,00 FL	*-FL
21	1		*REVERSE SENSOR	Damaged	600.00 FL	
22	10		*TAILGATE INNER TRIM CLIP	Not Necessary	65.00 FS	*-FS
23	10		*REAR BUMPER CLIP	Necessary	65.00 FS	*30.00 FS
24	6		*REAR FENDER LINER CLIPS	Not Necessary	39.00 FS	*- FS
25	6		*REAR END PANEL TRIM CLIP	Not Necessary	39.00 FS	*- FS
26	1		*TAILGATE WINDSCREEN SEALANT	Necessary	120.00 FS	*60.00 FS
F¤Fr	anchise	part. S=Sp	cNett. L=ListItemDisc.	an (united to the ex-	I received	
			1114 250 C 200 C 2	Sub Total (S\$)		4,630.00
			- List Item Discount on L Items 1	0.00/10.00% (S\$)	828.80	454.00
				Total Parts (S\$)	7,787.20	4,176.00

Report was unsubmitted during this print-out.

Recommended Miscellaneous Items

There are no new miscellaneous items selected.

Recommended Labour

No	Particulars	Lab.Type	Repairer's	Amount
Labo	our Items			
1	TO DISMANTLE /RENEW THE ACCIDENT DAMAGED PORTION ,PANEL BEATING ,RESHAPE ,STRAIGHTEN ,ORIENTATE AND ALIGN REPAIR /REPLACEMENT PARTS	New	1,000.00	400.00
2	CARRY OUT SPRAY PAINTING ON ACCIDENT AFFECTED AREA	New	1,000.00	600.00
3	TO CONDUCT ANTI RUST OF UNDER CARRIAGE TUFF COAT	New	80.00	0.00
4	TO DISCONNECT WIRE HARNESS OF ELECTRICAL COMPONENT TO FACILITATE REPAIRS , RECONNECT AND CHECK ELECTRICAL FUNCTION AFTER REPAIR	New	80.00	30.00
5	TO REMOVE AND REFIX REVERSE SENSOR AND CONDUCT TEST	New	80.00	60.00
6	TO REMOVE AND REFIX REVERSE SENSOR AND CONDUCT TEST	New	80.00	60.00
7	TO CONDUCT TRANSFER OF PARTS FROM OLD TAIL GATE TO NEW TAILGATE	New	100.00	80.00
8	TO CONDUCT WATER LEAKAGE TEST AFTER REPAIRS OF VEHICLE	New	40.00	0.00
9	TO APPLY SEALANT TO REAR TAILGATE	New	80.00	0.00
10	TO REMOVE AND REFIX REAR TAIL GATE WINDSCREEN	New	120.00	60.00
	Gross Labou	r Cost (S\$)	2,660.00	1,290.00
	Report was unsubmitted during	g this print-out.		

< END OF ESTIMATES >